Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

May-23
396,533
197,943
198,590

3,764,102
4,704,554
2,411
12,954
6,706
4,534
1,156

558

May-22
366,116
182,936
183,180

3,459,372
4,339,856
2,345
11,333
5,150
4,339
1,125

719

% Change
8%
8%
8%
9%
8%
3%
14%
30%
4%
3%

-22%

YTD 2023
1,834,679
918,454
916,225
18,810,397
22,487,839
11,342
56,224
26,957
21,480
4,930
2,857

YTD 2022
1,636,433
819,980
816,453
16,990,898
21,566,774
11,152
55,707
26,340
20,757
4,914
3,696

% Change
12%
12%
12%
11%
4%
2%
1%
2%
3%
0%

-23%
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