	May-23	May-22	% Change	YTD 2023	YTD 2022	% Change
Total Passengers	396,533	366,116	8%	1,834,679	1,636,433	12%
Enplaned Passengers	197,943	182,936	8%	918,454	819,980	12%
Deplaned Passengers	198,590	183,180	8%	916,225	816,453	12%
Freight On	3,764,102	3,459,372	9%	18,810,397	16,990,898	11%
Freight Off	4,704,554	4,339,856	8%	22,487,839	21,566,774	4%
Landings	2,411	2,345	3%	11,342	11,152	2%
Tower Operations	12,954	11,333	14%	56,224	55,707	1%
General Aviation Operations	6,706	5,150	30%	26,957	26,340	2%
Itinerant Airline	4,534	4,339	4%	21,480	20,757	3%
Air Taxi Operations	1,156	1,125	3%	4,930	4,914	0%
Military Operations	558	719	-22%	2,857	3,696	-23%